
Page 1 of 1 
 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD. 
Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226 010  

Ph: 0522 2838102 e-mail: drugs@upmsc.in 

 

Provisional List of bidders/items of tender no. UPMSCL/Drugs-084/284  Date: 07.01.2021 

In reference to below observations, if any firm have a clarification/representation regarding any 

firm/items, then it must be communicated to UPMSCL at e-mail drugs@upmsc.in before 15:00 

PM, 11.01. 2021. No communication thereafter in this regard shall be entertained by UPMSCL. 

S. No. Name of the bidder 
Observation  Related To 
Firm 

Provisionally Eligible 
items 

Observation 
Related to Item 

1 
MAAN 
PHARMACEUTICALS 
LTD 

- EMD and tender fee not 
identified 

- 
SACS-0001 
- EMD and tender 
fee not identified 

2 
RUSAN PHARMA 
LTD 

- SACS-0001 - 

3 
Verve Human Care 
Laboratories 

- SACS-0001 - 

 

 

Managing Director 

UPMSCL 

 


